Bus

Piccadilly

Direction
Fishguard Harbour — Manchester Piccadilly

38 stops

Open route schedule

Fishguard Harbour

Fishguard & Goodwick

Clarbeston Road

Clunderwen

Whitland

Carmarthen

Ferryside

Kidwelly

Pembrey & Burry Port

Llanelli

Gowerton

Swansea

Neath

Port Talbot Parkway

Bridgend

Pontyclun

Cardiff Central

Newport (South Wales)

Cwmbran

Pontypool & New Inn

Abergavenny

Rail Transport for Wales Fishguard Harbour - Manchester

Go to website

Route schedule
Fishguard Harbour — Manchester Piccadilly

Monday 13:00
Tuesday 13:00
Wednesday 13:00
Thursday 13:00
Friday 13:00
Saturday 13:00
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Fishguard Harbour
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

Lancaster =
York

Leeds
Preston "
Wakefield
1blin .'ter Sheffield
® Liverpool ;
Bangor )
: St Asaph !
Cheste:
‘Wrexham ‘ﬂ'r)k.fr—- = Nottingham
Trent Derby
Lucw:ﬂelu Leicister
Birmingham
8 s g
Coventry.
Wnrr_z;nf.[ er M
Ke
st Dfr.-idc. Gloucester
: Oxford
Bristol
\eelbpenStreatilan gontributors
. AR s
B Transport for Wales — Fishguard Harbour - Manchester BusMaps
Piccadilly


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Hereford

Leominster

Ludlow

Craven Arms

Shrewsbury

Wem

Prees

Whitchurch (Shropshire)

Wrenbury

Nantwich

Crewe

Sandbach

Alderley Edge

Wilmslow

Cheadle Hulme

Stockport

Manchester Piccadilly



Direction Route schedule

Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour
38 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Manchester Piccadilly

Wednesday -
Heald Green

Thursday -
Wilmslow

Friday -
Alderley Edge
Sandbach Saturday 15:30
Crewe Sunday -
Nantwich

Route info
Wrenbury Direction: Manchester Piccadilly

Stops: 38

Whitchurch (Shropshire)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

Prees

Wem

Shrewsbury

Church Stretton

Craven Arms

Ludlow

Leominster

Hereford

Abergavenny

Pontypool & New Inn

Cwmbran

Newport (South Wales)

Cardiff Central

Pontyclun

Bridgend

Port Talbot Parkway


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Neath

Swansea

Gowerton

Llanelli

Pembrey & Burry Port

Kidwelly

Ferryside

Carmarthen

Whitland

Clunderwen

Clarbeston Road

Fishguard & Goodwick

Fishguard Harbour



Direction Route schedule

Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour
39 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
Manchester Piccadilly

Wednesday 15:30
Stockport

Thursday 15:30
Cheadle Hulme

Friday 15:30
Wilmslow
Alderley Edge Saturday 15:30
Sandbach Sunday -
Crewe .

Route info
Nantwich Direction: Manchester Piccadilly

Stops: 39
Wrenbury

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min
Whitchurch (Shropshire)

Prees

Wem

Shrewsbury

Church Stretton

Craven Arms

Ludlow

Leominster

Hereford

Abergavenny

Pontypool & New Inn

Cwmbran

Newport (South Wales)

Cardiff Central

Pontyclun

Bridgend


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Port Talbot Parkway

Neath

Swansea

Gowerton

Llanelli

Pembrey & Burry Port

Kidwelly

Ferryside

Carmarthen

Whitland

Clunderwen

Clarbeston Road

Fishguard & Goodwick

Fishguard Harbour



Direction Route schedule

Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour
38 stops Monday 09:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:30
Manchester Piccadilly

Wednesday 09:30
Stockport

Thursday 09:30
Cheadle Hulme

Friday 09:30
Wilmslow
Alderley Edge Saturday 09:30
Sandbach Sunday -
Crewe .

Route info
Nantwich Direction: Manchester Piccadilly

Stops: 38
Wrenbury

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min
Whitchurch (Shropshire)

Prees

Wem

Shrewsbury

Church Stretton

Craven Arms

Ludlow

Leominster

Hereford

Abergavenny

Cwmbran

Newport (South Wales)

Cardiff Central

Pontyclun

Bridgend

Port Talbot Parkway


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Neath

Swansea

Gowerton

Llanelli

Pembrey & Burry Port

Kidwelly

Ferryside

Carmarthen

Whitland

Clunderwen

Clarbeston Road

Fishguard & Goodwick

Fishguard Harbour



Direction Route schedule

Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour Manchester Piccadilly — Fishguard Harbour
37 stops Monday 09:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Manchester Piccadilly

Wednesday -
Heald Green

Thursday -
Wilmslow

Friday -
Alderley Edge
Sandbach Saturday 09:30
Crewe Sunday -
Nantwich

Route info
Wrenbury Direction: Manchester Piccadilly

Stops: 37

Whitchurch (Shropshire)
Trip Duration: 6 hour 5 min

Prees

Wem

Shrewsbury

Church Stretton

Craven Arms

Ludlow

Leominster

Hereford

Abergavenny

Cwmbran

Newport (South Wales)

Cardiff Central

Pontyclun

Bridgend

Port Talbot Parkway

Neath


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Swansea

Gowerton

Llanelli

Pembrey & Burry Port

Kidwelly

Ferryside

Carmarthen

Whitland

Clunderwen

Clarbeston Road

Fishguard & Goodwick

Fishguard Harbour



Direction
Fishguard Harbour — Manchester Piccadilly

37 stops

Open route schedule

Fishguard Harbour

Fishguard & Goodwick

Clarbeston Road

Clunderwen

Whitland

Carmarthen

Ferryside

Kidwelly

Pembrey & Burry Port

Llanelli

Gowerton

Swansea

Neath

Port Talbot Parkway

Bridgend

Pontyclun

Cardiff Central

Newport (South Wales)

Cwmbran

Pontypool & New Inn

Abergavenny

Hereford

Leominster

Ludlow

Craven Arms

Route schedule
Fishguard Harbour — Manchester Piccadilly

Monday 13:00

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:00

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Fishguard Harbour
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Transport-for-Wales-1378910065-3992739707

Shrewsbury

Wem

Prees

Whitchurch (Shropshire)

Wrenbury

Nantwich

Crewe

Sandbach

Alderley Edge

Wilmslow

Heald Green

Manchester Piccadilly

Transport for Wales Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Stockport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



